Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1002 07/13/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9989318004 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $20.95
7/18/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9989347054 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $315.15
7/18/2022 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
Check #: 45120
PO/InvoiceTotal: $336.10
Vendor Total: $336.10
Aramark Rockford 00009
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 6100022668 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $29.45
7/18/2022 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
Check #: 45121
PO/InvoiceTotal: $29.45
Vendor Total: $29.45
Athletico Management LLC 00287
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 823110 81.5.2361.310.01.06 $200.00
7/18/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45122
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Big John
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 PS457265 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $295.74
7/18/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45123
PO/InvoiceTotal: $295.74
Vendor Total: $295.74
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Bio-Rad Laboratories, Inc
Check Group:
SCIENCE SUPPLIES 0 905457063-Shippi  10.5.1113.410.18.05 $28.99
ng
7/18/2022 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Check #: 45124
PO/InvoiceTotal: $28.99
Check Group:
SCIENCE SUPPLIES 22144 905457063 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $103.00
7118/2022 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Check #: 45124
PO/InvoiceTotal: $103.00
Vendor Total: $131.99
BMO Harris Commercial Card
Check Group:
ADMIN RETREAT SUPPLIES 0 0365-7/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $52.04
7/18/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
ADMIN RETREAT 0 0365-7/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $378.11
7/18/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
ADMIN RETREAT 0 0365-7/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $231.39
7/18/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
ADMIN RETREAT 0 0365-7/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $277.50
7/18/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0365-7/22 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
7/18/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 0365-7/22 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $507.53
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 0365-7/22 81.5.2361.410.00.06 $2,772.52
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEOUS 0 3438-7/22 20.5.2540.690.00.01 $142.14
7/18/2022 MISCELLANEOUS
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Climate Culture 0 3446-7/22 10.5.1113.310.02.05 $38.25
7/18/2022 Climate Culture
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 3446-7/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $738.00
7/18/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3446-7/22 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $95.24
7/18/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 3446-7/22 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $675.00
7/18/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3446-7/22 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $679.50
7/18/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3446-7/22 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $10.15
7/18/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3461-7/22 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $4.99
7/18/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-7/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $50.00
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
TRAVEL 0 6153-7/22 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $10.00
7/18/2022 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 6153-7/22 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $10.00
7/18/2022 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 6153-7/22 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $10.00
7/18/2022 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 6153-7/22 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $10.00
7/18/2022 TRAVEL
SUPPLIES 0 6153-7/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $141.76
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-7/22 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $30.39
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-7/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.11
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
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TOLLWAY REPLENISH 0 9018-7/22 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
7/18/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-7/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.89
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-7/22 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $799.25
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 9018-7/22 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $19.98
7/18/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-7/22 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $133.52
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-7/22 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $14.99
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
TRAVEL 0 9018-7/22 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $271.32
7/18/2022 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 9018-7/22 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $271.32
7/18/2022 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 9018-7/22 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $271.32
7/18/2022 TRAVEL
SUPPLIES 0 9018-7/22 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $19.09
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
AG GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-7/22 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $246.39
7/18/2022 AG GRANT SUPPLIES
AG GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-7/22 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $123.94
7/18/2022 AG GRANT SUPPLIES
AG GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-7/22 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $286.75
7/18/2022 AG GRANT SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-7/22 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $304.99
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-7/22 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $13.99
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
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AG GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-7/22 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $11.95
7/18/2022 AG GRANT SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-7/22 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $15.94
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-7/22 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $15.98
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9868-7/22 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $71.00
7/18/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
TRAVEL 0 9868-7/22 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $148.20
7/18/2022 TRAVEL
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9868-7/22 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $74.99
7/18/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45125
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,078.92
Vendor Total: $10,078.92
Breedlove's Sporting Goods 00460
Check Group:
BOYS BBALL UNIFORMS 0 15673 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $3,692.00
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45126
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,692.00
Vendor Total: $3,692.00
Byers Printing Payment Center 00022
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 4570 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $1,013.46
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45127
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,013.46
Vendor Total: $1,013.46
Cappel's Complete Car Care
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Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
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Check Group:
INSPECTIONS 10 576735 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $99.00
7/18/2022 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 10 576747 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $56.00
7/18/2022 INSPECTIONS

Check #: 45128

PO/InvoiceTotal: $155.00
Vendor Total: $155.00
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:

WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8134-7/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $149.64
7/18/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.

WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8134A-7/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
7/18/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.

WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8134Y-7/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $308.81
7/18/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.

WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8135-7/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $106.23
7/18/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.

WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8135A-7/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $120.70
7/18/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.

WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8136-7/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
7/18/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.

WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8136A-7/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
7/18/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.

WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8137-7/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $91.76
7/18/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.

WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8138-7/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $656.09
7/18/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.

WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8138A-7/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $160.70
7/18/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
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WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8139-7/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $352.22
7/18/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8139A-7/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $135.17
7/18/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8140-7/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $250.93
7/18/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8140A-7/22 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $48.35
7/18/2022 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 45129
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,525.65
Vendor Total: $2,525.65
Comcast Business 00230
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 10 150169417 10.5.2630.310.02.01 $3,884.91
7/18/2022 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
Check #: 45130
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,884.91
Vendor Total: $3,884.91
Commonwealth Edison Co 00031
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 10 2707380016-7/22 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $28.57
7/18/2022 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 45131
PO/InvoiceTotal: $28.57
Vendor Total: $28.57
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
FUEL & OIL 10 23014950 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,992.36
7/18/2022 FUEL & OIL
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FUEL & OIL 0 23015028 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,715.17
7/18/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23015125 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,458.56
7/18/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 40015320 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $47.50
7/18/2022 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 40015348 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $275.00
7/18/2022 FUEL & OIL
Check #: 45132
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,488.59
Vendor Total: $5,488.59
Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 112300-7/22 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $17.50
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 130039-7/22 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $25.25
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45133
PO/InvoiceTotal: $42.75
Vendor Total: $42.75
Deininger, Heidi
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 7/1/2022 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $100.00
7/18/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45134
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
Edgewood Press 00413
Check Group:
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Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
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SUPPLIES 0 128461 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $549.75
7118/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45135
PO/InvoiceTotal: $549.75
Vendor Total: $549.75
Enerco Specialty Chemical Professionals
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 155296 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $280.00
71/18/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45136
PO/InvoiceTotal: $280.00
Vendor Total: $280.00
First to the Finish 00320
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 SI-731095 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $90.00
7118/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 SI-735964 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $40.00
7118/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45137
PO/InvoiceTotal: $130.00
Vendor Total: $130.00
Fischers Inc 00346
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 0739004-001 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $14.73
7118/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 0739067-01 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $21.54
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 0739403-001 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $19.99
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45138
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $56.26
Vendor Total: $56.26
Franklin Covey Client Sales
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 1S10662522 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $4,383.33
7/18/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 1S10662523 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $4,383.33
7/18/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45139
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,766.66
Vendor Total: $8,766.66
Frontier of the North 00051
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 6103Z209-S-2217 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $30.29
1
7/18/2022 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 45140
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.29
Vendor Total: $30.29
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 042094-5-7/22 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $131.49
7/18/2022 BUS RADIO SERVICES
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 073170-5-7/22 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $47.43
7/18/2022 BUS RADIO SERVICES
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 091106-5-7/22 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $156.06
7/18/2022 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 45141
PO/InvoiceTotal: $334.98
Vendor Total: $334.98
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Gordon Food Service 00058
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 217941400-2 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,000.00
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45142
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,000.00
Vendor Total: $1,000.00
Helm Service
Check Group:
HLS PURCHASE SERVICES 0 FRE4488P 90.5.2540.310.00.01 $13,441.00
7/18/2022 HLS PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45143
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13,441.00
Vendor Total: $13,441.00
Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer 00066
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 55902 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $2,281.12
7/18/2022 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 45144
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,281.12
Vendor Total: $2,281.12
IL fiber Resource Group 00247
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 F-2203115 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $4,866.50
7118/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45145
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,866.50
Vendor Total: $4,866.50
IL Office of the State Fire Marshall 00074
Check Group:
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O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9664132 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $95.00
7/18/2022 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45146
PO/InvoiceTotal: $95.00
Vendor Total: $95.00
llluminate Education, Inc.
Check Group:
ASSESSMENT LICENSES 0 INV0000067954  10.5.2630.310.04.01 $6,488.00
7/18/2022 ASSESSMENT LICENSES
Check #: 45147
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,488.00
Vendor Total: $6,488.00
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:
FUEL & OIL 0 712022 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $25.00
7/18/2022 FUEL & OIL
LICENSE/TITLE 0 712022 40.5.2550.391.00.01 $66.46
7/18/2022 LICENSE/TITLE
TRAVEL 0 712022 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $58.50
7/18/2022 TRAVEL
MCKINNEY-VINTO HOMELESS GIFT CARDS 0 712022 10.5.4998.410.00.03 $300.00
7/18/2022 MCKINNEY-VENTO HOMELESS
UNIFORM SET ASIDE 0 712022 10.5.1250.410.00.02 $200.00
7118/2022 TITLE | HOMELESS
Check #: 45148
PO/InvoiceTotal: $649.96
Vendor Total: $649.96
Klein, Thorpe and Jenkins, Ltd
Check Group:
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LEGAL SERVICES 0 226727 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $12,036.00
7118/2022 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 45149
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12,036.00
Vendor Total: $12,036.00
KMK Media Group 00364
Check Group:
PR SERVICES 0 19869 10.5.2210.310.03.04 $18,720.00
7118/2022 PR SERVICES
Check #: 45150
PO/InvoiceTotal: $18,720.00
Vendor Total: $18,720.00
Lakeside International Trucks 00094
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 7212510P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $285.86
7118/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7212510PX1 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $182.59
7118/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7212663P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $42.89
7118/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7213291P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $18.16
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45151
PO/InvoiceTotal: $529.50
Vendor Total: $529.50
Letterman Activity Account 00101
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 6/9/22 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $541.92
7/18/2022 TRAVEL
Check #: 45152
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $541.92
Vendor Total: $541.92
Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 7/1/2022 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
7/18/2022 TRAVEL
Check #: 45153
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
Vendor Total: $333.33
MidAmerican Energy Services, LLC
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 443758-7/22 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $4,927.48
7/18/2022 ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY 0 443820-7/22 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $21,713.46
7/18/2022 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 45154
PO/InvoiceTotal: $26,640.94
Vendor Total: $26,640.94
Midwest Applied Solutions, Inc
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 P06126 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $617.28
7/18/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45155
PO/InvoiceTotal: $617.28
Vendor Total: $617.28
Moring Disposal 00118
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 0 332617 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $1,939.27
7/18/2022 GARBAGE SERVICES

Check #: 45156
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,939.27
Vendor Total: $1,939.27
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 607086 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $10.00
7/18/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45157
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10.00
Vendor Total: $10.00
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 0 20006-7/22 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $311.22
7/18/2022 NATURAL GAS
Check #: 45158
PO/InvoiceTotal: $311.22
Vendor Total: $311.22
Northern IL Disposal Services 00276
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 0 21481108T086 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $385.89
7/11/2022 GARBAGE SERVICES
Check #: 45159
PO/InvoiceTotal: $385.89
Vendor Total: $385.89
Northern IL Health Plan 00359
Check Group:
MED DED REIMBURSE 0 7122 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $5,329.06
7/18/2022 MED DED REIMBURSE
Check #: 45160
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,329.06
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Vendor Total: $5,329.06
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
SPECIAL ED TUITION 10 July Billing 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $111,388.00
7118/2022 SPECIAL ED TUITION
Check #: 45161
PO/InvoiceTotal: $111,388.00
Vendor Total: $111,388.00
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 4031-00132257 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $16.25
7118/2022 SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 7325300-0007845 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $9.18
5
7/18/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 7325300-0013239 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $4.59
7
7/18/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 7325300-0013257 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $30.98
2
7/18/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 7325300-0033557 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $7.35
2
7118/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 7325300-0033879 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $2.15
2
7/18/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 7325300-0035744 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $24.29
7118/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45162
PO/InvoiceTotal: $94.79
Vendor Total: $94.79
Phelps
Printed: 07/13/2022 4:41:32 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.27 Page: 16



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1002 07/13/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 1543566 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $19.05
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 1546613 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $13.50
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 1549639 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $13.50
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 1552691 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $13.50
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 1555738 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $13.50
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 1558792 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $13.50
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45163
PO/InvoiceTotal: $86.55
Vendor Total: $86.55
Physicians Immediate Care 00233
Check Group:
MEDICAL EXAMS 0 4270403 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $490.00
7118/2022 MEDICAL EXAMS
Check #: 45164
PO/InvoiceTotal: $490.00
Vendor Total: $490.00
Project Lead The Way
Check Group:
PLTW 0 334831 10.5.1112.410.19.04 $2,200.00
7/18/2022 PLTW
Check #: 45165
POl/InvoiceTotal: $2,200.00
Check Group:
Printed: 07/13/2022 4:41:32 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.27 Page: 17



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1002 07/13/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Storage Organizer (for small hardware), 4 pack 23003 351927 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $72.00
7/18/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
VEX V5 Controller 23003 351927 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $134.25
7/18/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
PLTW Gateway notebook - 30-pack 23003 351927 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $230.00
7/18/2022 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
Check #: 45165
PO/InvoiceTotal: $436.25
Vendor Total: $2,636.25
Rebel Athletic, Inc
Check Group:
JH CHEER UNIFORMS 0 SIN228060 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $2,556.00
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45166
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,556.00
Vendor Total: $2,556.00
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0616641 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
7/18/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0616642 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
7/18/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45167
PO/InvoiceTotal: $452.00
Vendor Total: $452.00
School Specialty, LLC
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 208130148715 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $7.26
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45168
Printed: 07/13/2022 4:41:32 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.27 Page: 18



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1002 07/13/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7.26
Vendor Total: $7.26
Security Lock Shop 00189
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 13467 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $115.00
7/18/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45169
PO/InvoiceTotal: $115.00
Vendor Total: $115.00
Sinnissippi Centers 00190
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 6-13-22 10.5.2120.310.00.01 $105.00
7/18/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45170
PO/InvoiceTotal: $105.00
Vendor Total: $105.00
Sorenson Interpreting
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 33179 10.5.1200.410.00.01 $156.91
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45171
PO/InvoiceTotal: $156.91
Vendor Total: $156.91
Stericycle, Inc
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 4011057897 81.5.2361.310.01.06 $128.00
7/18/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45172
PO/InvoiceTotal: $128.00
Printed: 07/13/2022 4:41:32 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.27 Page: 19



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1002 07/13/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $128.00
Teaching Strategies
Check Group:
GOLD Online Assessment Portfolios 80 23069 INV148031 10.5.2630.310.04.01 $1,920.00
7/18/2022 ASSESSMENT LICENSES
Check #: 45173
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,920.00
Vendor Total: $1,920.00
Verizon Wireless 00215
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 10 9908818956 10.5.2630.310.02.01 $2,702.46
7/18/2022 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 9908818956 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $49.18
7/18/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45174
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,751.64
Vendor Total: $2,751.64
Vista Learning 00343
Check Group:
ASSESSMENT LICENSES 10 VL122-1369 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $6,570.00
7/18/2022 ANNUAL LICENSES
Check #: 45175
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,570.00
Vendor Total: $6,570.00
Woodburn Press
Check Group:
Elementary Planner 22-23 Personalized 385 22163 22123 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1,019.75
7/18/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45176
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,019.75
Printed: 07/13/2022 4:41:32 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.27 Page: 20



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1002 07/13/2022
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $1,019.75
WORKS International Inc
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 14737 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $2,220.00
7/18/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45177
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,220.00
Vendor Total: $2,220.00
Grand Total: $267,064.21
End of Report
Printed: 07/13/2022 4:41:32 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.27 Page: 21



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1084 06/01/2022
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Phoenix Performance Parners LLC
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 2041 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $10,000.00
6/1/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45090
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,000.00
Vendor Total: $10,000.00
Grand Total: $10,000.00
End of Report
Printed: 06/30/2022 1:42:25 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.26 1
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1093 06/22/2022
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Paul Steingraber
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 411770 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $400.00
6/22/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45083
PO/InvoiceTotal: $400.00
Vendor Total: $400.00
Grand Total: $400.00
End of Report
Printed: 06/22/2022 2:46:11 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.25 1
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1094 06/23/2022
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
DeSoto House Hotel
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 234820 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $1,001.11
6/23/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45084
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,001.11
Vendor Total: $1,001.11
Lee/Ogle Whitside Regional Office 00357
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 FY22 FLEX - 10.5.2120.310.00.01 $4,500.00
Sem2
6/23/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 FY22 Options 10.5.2120.310.00.01 $1,000.00
-Seml
6/23/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 FY22 10.5.2120.310.00.01 $8,500.00
Options-Sem?2
6/23/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 FY22 RSSP - 10.5.2120.310.00.01 $3,000.00
Sem?2
6/23/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45085
POl/InvoiceTotal: $17,000.00
Vendor Total: $17,000.00
Grand Total: $18,001.11
End of Report
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1095 06/30/2022
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Aramark Rockford 00009
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 6100014049 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $32.48
6/30/2022 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 6100016936 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $29.45
6/30/2022 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 6100019826 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $31.27
6/30/2022 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
Check #: 45091
PO/InvoiceTotal: $93.20
Vendor Total: $93.20
Bingham Commercial Construction 00016
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 6-27-22 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $3,728.00
6/30/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45092
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,728.00
Vendor Total: $3,728.00
Carreno Landscaping
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 22423 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $3,000.00
6/30/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45093
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,000.00
Vendor Total: $3,000.00
Dixon Glass Company 00040
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 33135 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $3,815.00
6/30/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45094
Printed: 06/30/2022 3:10:42 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.26 Page: 1



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1095 06/30/2022
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,815.00
Vendor Total: $3,815.00
Ehmen Industries Inc
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 60464 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $2,800.00
6/30/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45095
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,800.00
Vendor Total: $2,800.00
Folding Partition Services, Inc
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 11487 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,496.00
6/30/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45096
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,496.00
Vendor Total: $1,496.00
Forest City Decorators
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 000231 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $4,000.00
6/30/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45097
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,000.00
Vendor Total: $4,000.00
llluminate Education, Inc.
Check Group:
ASSESSMENT LICENSES 0 INV0000066493  10.5.2630.310.04.01 $5,662.12
6/30/2022 ASSESSMENT LICENSES
Check #: 45098
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,662.12
Printed: 06/30/2022 3:10:42 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.26 2



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1095 06/30/2022
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $5,662.12
Johnson Tractor 00084
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 IR79804 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $85.23
6/30/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45099
PO/InvoiceTotal: $85.23
Vendor Total: $85.23
JW Pepper of Chicago 00410
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 364167117 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $69.99
6/30/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 364170120 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $45.00
6/30/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 364170289 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $5.00
6/30/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 364171233 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $3.99
6/30/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 364176127 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $27.93
6/30/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 364220849 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $50.00
6/30/2022 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 364271678 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $4.99
6/30/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45100
PO/InvoiceTotal: $206.90
Vendor Total: $206.90
Lee/Ogle Whitside Regional Office 00357
Check Group:
Printed: 06/30/2022 3:10:42 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.26 Page: 3



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1095 06/30/2022
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
White 20# 8.5X11 12 22157 219766-00 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $624.00
6/30/2022 SUPPLIES
Pastels 2 22157 219766-00 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $115.00
6/30/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45101
PO/InvoiceTotal: $739.00
Check Group:
White 10 22158 219760-00 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $520.00
6/30/2022 SUPPLIES
Brights 1 22158 219760-00 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $92.00
6/30/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45101
PO/InvoiceTotal: $612.00
Check Group:
Paper Order- White 100 22159 219763-00 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $5,200.00
6/30/2022 SUPPLIES
Paper Order - Pastels 3 22159 219763-00 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $172.50
6/30/2022 SUPPLIES
Paper Order - Brights 6 22159 219763-00 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $552.00
6/30/2022 SUPPLIES
Paper Order - Index 1 22159 219763-00 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $52.37
6/30/2022 SUPPLIES
Paper Order - Index 1 22159 219763-00 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $56.24
6/30/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45101
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,033.11
Check Group:
Paper Order - white 8.5X11 225 22160 219761-00 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11,700.00
6/30/2022 SUPPLIES
Printed: 06/30/2022 Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.26 Page: 4



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1095 06/30/2022
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Paper Order - White 8.5X14 4 22160 219761-00 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $318.00
6/30/2022 SUPPLIES
Paper Order - White 11X17 3 22160 219761-00 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $187.50
6/30/2022 SUPPLIES
Paper Order - Pastels 5 22160 219761-00 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $287.50
6/30/2022 SUPPLIES
Paper Order - brights 12 22160 219761-00 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1,104.00
6/30/2022 SUPPLIES
Paper Order - Brights 2 22160 219761-00 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $220.80
6/30/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45101
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13,817.80
Vendor Total: $21,201.91
Menards - Cherry Valley 00113
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 4162 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $297.06
6/30/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45102
PO/InvoiceTotal: $297.06
Vendor Total: $297.06
MNJ Technologies Direct 00234
Check Group:
V7 Interactive IFP8602-V7 86" LCD Touchscreen Monitor - 1 22172 0003850446P 10.5.2630.550.00.01 $3,395.00
16:9 - 8 ms - 86" Class - Infrared - 20 Point(s)
Multi-touch Screen - 3840 x 2160 - 4K UHD - In-plane
Switching (IPS) Technology - 1.07 Billion Colors - 400 Nit
- Direct LED Backlight - Speakers - HD MFG PART NO:
IFP8602-V7
6/30/2022 CAPITALIZED EQUIPMENT
Shipping 1 22172 0003850446P 10.5.2630.550.00.01 $344.00
6/30/2022 CAPITALIZED EQUIPMENT
Check #: 45103
Printed: 06/30/2022 3:10:42 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.26 Page: 5



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1095 06/30/2022
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,739.00
Check Group:
Adobe Systems, Inc - Adobe k-12 School Site Named 500 22173 0003850447P 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $2,460.00
License (500 License plus) Enterprise CC MLP k-12
School Site 500+ Name RNW Level 4 Multi-Lingual
MFG PART NO: 65291782BB04A12
6/30/2022 ANNUAL LICENSES
Check #: 45103
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,460.00
Vendor Total: $6,199.00
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 00080372 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $11.99
6/30/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 00135080 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $1.04
6/30/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 00136108 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $6.99
6/30/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 00136476 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $29.69
6/30/2022 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 00336485 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $9.98
6/30/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 00337739 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $4.99
6/30/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45104
PO/InvoiceTotal: $64.68
Vendor Total: $64.68
Pest Control Consultants 00356
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 10 380135 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $200.00
6/30/2022 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Printed: 06/30/2022 3:10:42 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.26 Page: 6



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1095 06/30/2022
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 45105
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Phoenix Performance Parners LLC
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 2077 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $1,101.14
6/30/2022 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 45106
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,101.14
Vendor Total: $1,101.14
Prairie State Insurance Coop 00162
Check Group:
PROPERTY CRIME COVERAGE 0 FY22 10.5.2310.311.00.01 $170,513.24
Final-Prop&Cas
6/30/2022 PROPERTY CRIME COVERAGE
PROPERTY CRIME COVERAGE 0 FY22 Final-wC 10.5.2310.311.00.01 $94,466.69
6/30/2022 PROPERTY CRIME COVERAGE
Check #: 45107
PO/InvoiceTotal: $264,979.93
Vendor Total: $264,979.93
Ringland-Johnson, Inc.
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 222046-2 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $3,584.05
6/30/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45108
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,584.05
Vendor Total: $3,584.05
Santander Leasing LLC 00281
Check Group:
Printed: 06/30/2022 3:10:42 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.26 Page: 7



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1095 06/30/2022
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
LEASE 0 2805866 40.5.2550.330.00.01 $15,641.00
6/30/2022 LEASE
Check #: 45109
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15,641.00
Vendor Total: $15,641.00
School Specialty Inc 00396
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 208130144300 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $145.54
6/30/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45110
PO/InvoiceTotal: $145.54
Vendor Total: $145.54
Security Lock Shop 00189
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 13470 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $100.00
6/30/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 45111
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
Stericycle, Inc
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 4010922353 81.5.2361.310.01.06 $128.00
6/30/2022 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45112
PO/InvoiceTotal: $128.00
Vendor Total: $128.00
The Home Depot Pro Institutional
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 692094832 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $52.65
6/30/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
Printed: 06/30/2022 3:10:42 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.26 Page: 8



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1095 06/30/2022
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 692356678 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $231.06
6/30/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 693357253 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $38.24
6/30/2022 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
Check #: 45113
PO/InvoiceTotal: $321.95
Vendor Total: $321.95
TM Vinyl Graphics
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 6-28-22 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $190.00
6/30/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45114
PO/InvoiceTotal: $190.00
Vendor Total: $190.00
Veterans Floors Inc 00350
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 2048 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,315.00
6/30/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 2049 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,710.00
6/30/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45115
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,025.00
Vendor Total: $3,025.00
VEX Robotics, Inc
Check Group:
Shipping & Handling 1 22166 581884 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $17.29
6/30/2022 SUPPLIES
V5 Robot Radio 2 22166 581884 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $87.98
6/30/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45116
Printed: 06/30/2022 3:10:42 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.4.26 Page: 9



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1095 06/30/2022
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $105.27
Vendor Total: $105.27
WAYFAIR
Check Group:
Lark ManorAudie Reversible L-shaped desk with Hutch/ 22171 3593485449 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1,169.99
Storm Gray/white
6/30/2022 SUPPLIES
Adustment 22171 3593485449 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($51.50)
6/30/2022 SUPPLIES
Payment 22171 3593485449 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($25.17)
6/30/2022 SUPPLIES
Check #: 45117
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,093.32
Vendor Total: $1,093.32
Wyatt Pavement Maintenance 00248
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 E327 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $7,120.00
6/30/2022 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 45118
POl/InvoiceTotal: $7,120.00
Vendor Total: $7,120.00
Zoro
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 INV10653551 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $336.90
6/30/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 INV10710567 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $35.87
6/30/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 INV10823046 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $323.40
6/30/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 inv10954405 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $22.29
6/30/2022 MAINT. SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1095 06/30/2022
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 45119
PO/InvoiceTotal: $718.46
Vendor Total: $718.46
Grand Total: $351,102.76
End of Report
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